
T H R E E  Y E A R  G I V I N G  G U I D E

$  70.00 per week =  $10,920

$  80.00 per week =  $12,480

$  90.00 per week =  $14,040

$100.00 per week =  $15,600

$110.00 per week =  $17,160

$120.00 per week =  $18,720

$128.20 per week =  $19,999

$130.00 per week =  $20,280

$ 10.00 per week =  $  1,560

$ 15.00 per week =  $  2,340

$ 20.00 per week =  $  3,120

$ 30.00 per week =  $  4,680

$ 40.00 per week =  $  6,240

$ 50.00 per week =  $  7,800

$ 60.00 per week =  $  9,360

$ 64.10 per week =  $10,000

$140.00 per week =  $21,840

$150.00 per week =  $23,400

$160.00 per week =  $24,960

$160.25 per week =  $25,000

$170.00 per week =  $26,520

$180.00 per week =  $28,080

$190.00 per week =  $29,640

$192.30 per week =  $30,000

Lord, what do you want to do through me? 


